Homrig-Pistolenschiessen in Endingen 2026

Sektion:

PC- oder Bank-Konto

Name des Gruppenchefs:

Gruppenname:

Name der Bank:

Adresse:

Tel.:

Lizenz-Nr. Name/Vorname

Jahrg.

JIINISV

PLZ/Wohnort

RF

OoP

Resultat

1

2

3

4

Gewlinschte Schiesszeit:

Total

Datum: Unterschrift:

Anmeldung an: Bertschi René, Wolfackerweg 3, 5303 Wirenlingen; Mail: rene.bertschi@pc-homrig.ch




